12,
13.
14.

16.
17.

© R N R U N W e

184
513
637
103
102
111
194
763
942
199
710
606
633
731
1051
123
652
951

PEZTEIA 2024 (NMPOAINQNIZTIKA)

AAIMOZz
01 - 02 Iouv 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

AlIOPIA 10 ETS2N,KOPITZIA 10 ETQN

ZwHarTeio Zwy
OMINOZ OINABGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OO®NI
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
K.Z. AEAOINIA MEPIZTEPIOY AENOIMEP
A.O.M. ®AAHPOY AOMN®
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAS ANOI
MANEAAHNIOZ T.2. nrz
AGAHTIKH ENQZH XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
KOAYMBHTIKO> OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TAYKOX FAAYKOZ
NHPEAZ N'EPAKA NHP N'EPAKA
M.E.K.E. BPONTAAQY MEKEB
NYMNAXZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIOY MZNEPIZT
A.K.O. AEAQ®INIA METAMOPOQSHZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
MOAOZ®AIPIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ POY® POY®
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPA MEPA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ METPOYMNMOAHZ r.Z.NETPOY
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MENTEAIKOY A.O.TTENTEA

BaOpoi

26,0
19,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
8,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
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